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Tour 2007

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerotact, Aircotec, Avasport, Axispara, Cornizzolo eventi, Gin Gliders, Gradient,
Mac Para, Mustang Jeans, Porcher Sport, Rip'Air, Shambhala, Spaelti, Sup'Air, Swing, UP, Woody Valley

Cornizzolo - Italy

20/07/2007  19:01:53

WOMEN TASK RESULT COMP.C TASK 13

Taskstatus: scored for PWC
First Takeoff: 14:15:00
Pilots in Goal: 103

Pilots over min. distance: 116

Tasktype: Race to Goal
Window open: 13:15:00
Pilots reported: 118
Distance: 72.7
Minimum time: 7757

Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart
Window close: 15:15:00
Pilots started: 118
Minimum distance: 30
Max. distance: 72.7

Limit: 20

Goal deadline: 18:30:00
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT
13 C 1 48 KROLL Anja yes GIN Boomerang 5 XS GINF CH
13 C 2 50 HIRAKI Keiko yes Mercury Axispara AXIS J

13 C 3 72 OLEXINA Marina yes GIN BOOMERANG 5 - TEXHOPOC - R
13 C 4 93 KUHNOVA Renata yes Eris 2 - Sky Paragliders - Ccz
13 C 5 257 PARK Junghun yes Omega7 - KOR
13 C 6 82 WISNIERSKA Ewa yes Swing Stratus 7-Mustang Jeans-Air Touch-Skygraphic MS2 D
13 C 7 57 MIZUNUMA Noriko yes Boomerang 5 XS - Aerotact AT J

13 C 8 64 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega - Advance- Spaelti AG SPAE CH
13 C 9 163 MASUKO Tomomi yes Boomerang Sport XS - J

13 C 10 136 STICHLMAIR Dorothea yes Omega - Pilatus ADVA D
13 C 11 708 BULGAKOW Klaudia yes Boomerang Sport - Skyline - Blueye GIN POL

Total kilometers flown: 731.7 - Total points: 6072 - Average points: 552

TIME

2:22:27
+0:07:52
+0:12:51
+0:13:14
+0:30:29
+0:32:31
+0:33:27
+0:33:33
+0:57:48

DIST

72.7
72.7
72.7
72.7
72.7
72.7
72.7
72.7

38.8
38.6

GOAL

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no

no

TKTIME LD TIME TIMEP DISTP TASK PCW
- 16:37:27 298 500 798 798
- 16:45:19 217 500 7 717
- 16:50:18 177 500 677 677
- 16:50:41 174 500 674 674
- 17:07:56 83 500 583 583
- 17:09:58 75 500 575 575
- 17:10:54 72 500 572 572
- 17:11:00 72 500 572 572
- 17:35:15 16 500 516 516
- - 0 195 195 195
- - 0 193 193 193



